
SERIES	
  DEL	
  CAMPEONATO	
  SOCIAL	
  2014	
  (1ª	
  Jornada)

1-­‐	
  50	
  	
  LIBRES	
  X TIEMPO SERIE 4 TIEMPO
1- Inés Mariano (2008) 1- Mireia Dañobeitia (04)
2- Paula Hernan (2007) 2- Lucia Menendez (04)

3- Lydia	
  Marí	
  (06) 3- Alexandra Sandín (04)

4- Paula de Fuertes (05) 4- Irene Vazquez (04)

5- Olivia Truyols (04) 5- Blanca Mariano (04)

6- 6- Aina  (02)

2-­‐	
  	
  50	
  LIBRES	
  X SERIE 5
1- 1- Carmen Muñoz (03)

2- Flor Hack (04) 2- Amalia de Teba (03)

3- Maxima Jessehn (04) 3- Marta Hayed (03)

4- Sergio Quetglas (03) 4- Jara Puertas (03)

5- Sergi Porter (08) 5- Aina Garcia (03)

6- 6- Auba Pizà (03)

3-­‐	
  50	
  Libres	
  X SERIE 6
1- 1- Marina Marquez (03)

2- 2- Aixa Moyà (03)

3- 3- Maria Estaras Quesada (02)
4- 4- Mentxu Artola (02)
5- 5- Paula Martin Oliva (02)
6- 6- Nerea González (02)

3-­‐	
  50	
  MARIPOSA	
  FEMENINO SERIE 7
SERIE 1 1- Marina Mayol (01)
1- Aina	
  González	
  (07) 2- María Cáliz Ferrer (99)

2- Inés	
  Rosa	
  (07) 3- Laura Menendez (01)

3- María	
  Reina	
  (07) 4- Auba Capó(01)

4- Aina	
  Olmos	
  (07) 5- Laura de Lucas (01)

5- María	
  García	
  (07) 6- Rosanna Riera (02)
6- Marta	
  Sandin	
  (2007)

SERIE 8
SERIE 2 1- Malen Tomas (01)

1- Carlota Tarazona (05) 2- Maria Soledad Artola (00)

2- Beatriz de Cáceres (04) 3- Nalua Sofia Matti (00)

3- Julia Mariano (06) 4- Lidia Velasco (99)

4- Carla Llabrés (06) 5- Paula Garcia (99)

5- Esther	
  Penalva	
  (2007)	
   6- Emily Cristina Lamb (00)

6- MªLluc	
  González	
  (2007)

SERIE 3 SERIE 9
1- Laia Capellà (01) 1- Mar Imbernon (97)

2- Lucia Gonzalez (05) 2- Patricia Armero (99)

3- Laura Simó (05) 3- Cintia Huete (99)

4- Claudia Nuñez (05) 4- Ana Romero (81)

5- Carolina Heredia (05) 5- Ariadna Martín Oliva (98)

6- Eukene Jodrá (05) 6- Gemma Llabres (98)



2-­‐50	
  MARIPOSA	
  MASCULINO SERIE 7
SERIE 1 1-
1- Toni Bergas (05) 2- Maximo Arias (99)

2- Dylan Ruiz (05) 3- Adrian Lopez Maldonado (99)

3- Jorge Sabater (06) 4- Adrian Armero (99)

4- Juan	
  García	
  (06) 5- Marcos Emery (99)

5- Miquel	
  Català	
  (06) 6- M.A. Amengual (98)

6-
SERIE 8

SERIE 2 1-
1- Guillem Ferrando (03) 2- Nazario Sanchez (98)

2- Alfonso Reina (05) 3- Marc Estevez (98)

3- Albert Porter (05) 4- Francisco Cano (98)

4- Alex Emery (05) 5- Miguel Angel Gallego (99)

5- Hugo Guerrero (05) 6-
6- Mateo Montotfano (05)

SERIE 9
SERIE 3 1- Manu Villoslada (96)
1- Nicolas Perez (04) 2- Jaume	
  Pericás	
  (96)
2- Gonzalo Torres (04) 3- Arnau Linares (97)

3- Marcos Sanchez (04) 4- Luis Roset (98)

4- Arnau Alcover (04) 5- Toni Juarez (98)

5- Miquel Torres (04) 6- Borja Estevez (96)

6- Marc Gomez (04)

3-­‐50	
  ESPALDA	
  FEMENINO
SERIE 4 SERIE 1
1- Kevin Ruiz (02) 1- Aina	
  González	
  (07)
2- Joan Llodrà (02) 2- Inés	
  Rosa	
  (07)
3- Marc Falcó (03) 3- María	
  Reina	
  (07)
4- Marc Caliz (03) 4- Aina	
  Olmos	
  (07)
5- Javi Llabrés  (97) 5- María	
  García	
  (07)
6- Adrian San Martín (99) 6- Marta	
  Sandin	
  (2007)

SERIE 5 SERIE 2
1- Gerard Falco (01) 1- Carlota Tarazona (05)

2- Adrian Guerrero (01) 2- Beatriz de Cáceres (04)

3- Nacho Mayol Soto (01) 3- Julia Mariano (06)

4- Roberto Gallego (02) 4- Carla Llabrés (06)

5- Dani Velasco (02) 5- Esther	
  Penalva	
  (2007)	
  
6- Sergi Huete (02) 6- MªLluc	
  González	
  (2007)

SERIE 6 SERIE 3
1- Miguel Perelló (00) 1- Laia Capellà (01)

2- Diego Ponce (00) 2- Lucia Gonzalez (05)

3- David Torres Giner (00) 3- Laura Simó (05)

4- Otto Vazquez (00) 4- Claudia Nuñez (05)

5- Jordi Riera (00) 5- Carolina Heredia (05)

6- Marc Villoslada (00) 6- Eukene Jodrá (05)



SERIE 4 4-­‐	
  50	
  ESPALDA	
  MASCULINO
1- Mireia Dañobeitia (04) SERIE 1
2- Lucia Menendez (04) 1- Toni Bergas (05)

3- Alexandra Sandín (04) 2- Dylan Ruiz (05)

4- Irene Vazquez (04) 3- Jorge Sabater (06)

5- Blanca Mariano (04) 4- Juan	
  García	
  (2006)
6- Aina  (02) 5- Miquel	
  Català	
  (2006)

6-
SERIE 5
1- Carmen Muñoz (03) SERIE 2
2- Amalia de Teba (03) 1-
3- Marta Hayed (03) 2- Alfonso Reina (05)

4- Jara Puertas (03) 3- Albert Porter (05)

5- Aina Garcia (03) 4- Alex Emery (05)

6- Auba Pizà (03) 5- Hugo Guerrero (05)

6- Mateo Montotfano (05)

SERIE 6
1- Marina Marquez (03) SERIE 3
2- Aixa Moyà (03) 1- Nicolas Perez (04)

3- Maria Estaras Quesada (02) 2- Gonzalo Torres (04)

4- Mentxu Artola (02) 3- Marcos Sanchez (04)

5- Paula Martin Oliva (02) 4- Arnau Alcover (04)

6- Nerea González (02) 5- Miquel Torres (04)

6- Marc Gomez (04)

SERIE 7
1- Marina Mayol (01) SERIE 4
2- María Cáliz Ferrer (99) 1- Kevin Ruiz (02)

3- Laura Menendez (01) 2- Joan Llodrà (02)

4- Auba Capó(01) 3- Marc Falcó (03)

5- Laura de Lucas (01) 4- Marc Caliz (03)

6- Rosanna Riera (02) 5- Javi Llabrés  (97)

6- Adrian San Martín (99)

SERIE 8
1- Malen Tomas (01) SERIE 5
2- Maria Soledad Artola (00) 1- Gerard Falco (01)
3- Nalua Sofia Matti (00) 2- Adrian Guerrero (01)
4- Lidia Velasco (99) 3- Nacho Mayol Soto (01)
5- Paula Garcia (99) 4- Roberto Gallego (02)

6- Emily Cristina Lamb (00) 5- Dani Velasco (02)

6- Sergi Huete (02)

SERIE 9
1- Mar Imbernon (97) SERIE 6
2- Patricia Armero (99) 1- Miguel Perelló (00)

3- Cintia Huete (99) 2- Diego Ponce (00)

4- Ana Romero (81) 3- David Torres Giner (00)

5- Ariadna Martín Oliva (98) 4- Otto Vazquez (00)

6- Gemma Llabres (98) 5- Jordi Riera (00)

6- Marc Villoslada (00)



SERIE 7
1- Maximo Arias (99)

2- Adrian Lopez Maldonado (99)

3- Adrian Armero (99)

4- Marcos Emery (99)

5- M.A. Amengual (98)

6-
SERIE 8
1-
2- Nazario Sanchez (98)

3- Marc Estevez (98)

4- Francisco Cano (98)

5- Miguel Angel Gallego (99)

6-

SERIE 9
1- Manu Villoslada (96)
2- Jaume	
  Pericás	
  (96)
3- Arnau Linares (97)

4- Luis Roset (98)

5- Toni Juarez (98)

6- Borja Estevez (96)


